
1606 CANNONSBURG ROAD 
ASHLAND, KY 4 1 102 

606-928-9808 
FAX# 606-928-4788 

PUBLIC SERVICE 
&: 0 M iVi I S S I 0 N 

www.cannonsburgwater.com 

April 13,2013 

Mr. James Rice 
Public Service Commission 
PO Box 615 
Frankfort, KY 40602 

Re: Water Loss Report 

Dear Mr. Rice: 

Please find enclosed copy of our water loss for January, 201 3. 

If you have any further questions, please let me lmow. 
II 

Danny R. Clarkson 
Manager 

Enclosures 

An Equal Opportunity Employer MFII) 

http://www.cannonsburgwater.com


alter Utility: I 

7 Residential 
8 Commerciai 
9 Industrial 
10 Bulk Loading Stations 
11 Wholesale 
12 Other Sales (explain) Meter Loss @2% asper PSC 

1 PRODUCTION COST PER THOUSA 
2 PURCHASE COST PER THOUSAND 

13,213,655 
4,098,291 
9,451,441 

0 
0 

733,738 

0% -1 100% 
3 Water Produced $0.00 
4 Water Purchased $0.00 
5 TOTALPRODUC~DANDP~~CHASE~ 36,828.900 
6 TOTAL COST $0.00 

ATER SOLD 

13 TOTAL WATER SOLD 27,497,125 74.66% 
14 TOTAL WATER NOT SOLD 9,331,775 25.34% 

OF WATER USAGE 
15 Water Treatment Plant 
16 Wastewater Treatment Plant 

18 Fire Department Usage 
17 System Flushing 

19 Other Usage (explain) 

2,011,000 

20 TOTAL USAGE 2,048,000 

22 Tank Overflows 
23 Excavation Breaks 
24 Repaired Line Breaks 
25 Unknown Loss 

I 7,283,775 '%9.78% 

26 TOTAL WATER NOT SOLD OR USED 7,283,775 
27 COST OF WATER NOT SOLD OR USED $0.00 

28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

"Unknown Loss" 
% "Unknown Loss" 

Number of Days in Period 
"Unknown Loss" per Day (Gallons per Day) 

"Unknown Loss" per Minute (GPM) 
"Unknown Loss" Cost for Month 

&.g~&j:; Kentucky Rural Water Association 
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